

# **PREISLISTE GASFLASCHE**

## **MIT UND OHNE INHALT\***

<b>Campingflaschen (Propan, Butan)</b>	<b>Preis pro Flasche</b>
bis 1 l	€ 28,60
1 l bis 3 l	€ 36,30
3 l bis 15 l	€ 83,60
über 15 l	€ 171,60
 <b>Sauerstoffflaschen</b>	 € 171,60
 <b>Acetylen</b>	 € 253,00
 <b>Helium/Ballongas</b>	
bis 5 kg	€ 49,50
über 5 kg	€ 171,60
 <b>CO<sub>2</sub> Flaschen Sodastream</b>	
bis 3 kg	€ 33,00
 <b>Aufpreis</b>	
fehlende Verschlusskappe	€ 25,30

\* Preise verstehen sich inkl. 10 % MwSt.

***Saubermacher***